assessment _id

RADIS-505006250
RADIS-505007350
RADIS-505009000
RADIS-505009350
RADIS-505010200
RADIS-505010550
RADIS-505011500
RADIS-505011700
RADIS-505013650
RADIS-505016800
RADIS-505017150
RADIS-505017350
RADIS-505017350
RADIS-505017600
RADIS-505020950
RADIS-505021250
RADIS-505021750
RADIS-505023500
RADIS-505023700
RADIS-505023800
RADIS-505023900
RADIS-505024850
RADIS-505031400
RADIS-505062950
RADIS-505062950
RADIS-505063650

sale_id

1526658
2210231
1561800
2080486
1568893
2192461
2223849
927198

2015478
1572274
2001816
1521914
1535890
1541680
1021054
2181488
958169

1572277
2078909
2212408
2229331
1033255
948172

2002672
2019216
1520253

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved

111
0.98
1.03
131
1.00
1.43
1.42
1.12
0.95
0.79
0.83
0.91
1.02
0.86
1.16
0.81
0.84
0.99
1.16
1.07
0.87
0.90
1.24
0.66
0.79
1.01



